Keski-Uudenmaan keilailuliiton mestaruuskilpailun finaalin tulokset

CcD

1. Sami Markkanen BDT

2. Jussi Rakkolainen JBT

3. Juha Haapakoski PaFi

4. Rasmus Lahteenmaki Cosmic
5. Matti Saarela BDT
6. Timo Nykdnen CarBo
7. Erkki Mantyla JBT

8. Rosa Ollikainen Cosmic
9. Raimo Virta CarBo
10.Tobias Ohlsson BDT -
11.1lkka Niemi BDT

Jussi Rakkolainen

Jussi Rakkolainen

Pudotuspelit
276 Juha Haapakoski
164 Sami Markkanen

Lopputulokset

1. Sami Markkanen BDT-
2. Jussi Rakkolainen IBT
3. Juha Haapakoski PaFi

993
978
953
942
939
901
892
850
845
831
826

180
169



